
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
311 

35 

30 

59 

66 

67 

175 

22 

126 

27 

12 

40 

123 

73 

45 

261 

80 

32 

94 

171 

13 

119 

134 

51 

341 

42 

155 

18 

52 

36 

24 

Name 
Danilo TOSONI 

Lorenzo BARTOLOMEI 

Gian Luca RHO 

Diego GIANNONI 

Alessio RIVOLTI 

Giuseppe BADUINO 

Andrea BORTOLIERO 

Alessio SANTORO 

Paolo ZANATTA 

Angelo SIRI 

Angelo MAGLIULO 

Edoardo NICCOLAI 

Roberto TROIANO 

Mattia DANIELI 

Arsen FUCAK 

Morgan GHEZZI 

Carlo ULINO 

Mirko REMEDI 

Gianni REBECCHI 

Marco LOSCHI 

Luca CAMPANALE 

Tommaso GALAZZO 

Gabriel IVAGNES 

Cristian D’ELIA 

LORENZO AVANZINI 

Alan FERRARIO 

Federico SIRCO 

Matteo CAIOLI 

Mirko BIANCHI 

Daniele FRANCESCHI 

Davide FORMICHI 

Class 
A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A2T 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

THRIUMPH 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

DUCATI 1098 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

THRIUMPH 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

BRUTALE 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

Best Tm 
1:18.206 

1:20.495 

1:20.529 

1:21.990 

1:22.587 

1:23.088 

1:23.705 

1:23.725 

1:23.938 

1:24.160 

1:24.181 

1:24.393 

1:25.217 

1:25.438 

1:25.541 

1:25.806 

1:25.810 

1:25.946 

1:26.055 

1:26.073 

1:26.191 

1:26.557 

1:26.792 

1:28.375 

1:28.423 

1:28.722 

1:32.103 

1:32.513 

1:35.693 

1:38.269 

1:38.772 

Laps 
6 

9 

6 

10 

5 

5 

10 

5 

9 

9 

7 

7 

10 

9 

10 

9 

8 

8 

5 

9 

7 

8 

8 

10 

5 

8 

1 

9 

4 

8 

8 

Diff 

2.289 

2.323 

3.784 

4.381 

4.882 

5.499 

5.519 

5.732 

5.954 

5.975 

6.187 

7.011 

7.232 

7.335 

7.600 

7.604 

7.740 

7.849 

7.867 

7.985 

8.351 

8.586 

10.169 

10.217 

10.516 

13.897 

14.307 

17.487 

20.063 

20.566 

Gap 

2.289 

0.034 

1.461 

0.597 

0.501 

0.617 

0.020 

0.213 

0.222 

0.021 

0.212 

0.824 

0.221 

0.103 

0.265 

0.004 

0.136 

0.109 

0.018 

0.118 

0.366 

0.235 

1.583 

0.048 

0.299 

3.381 

0.410 

3.180 

2.576 

0.503 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/03/2022 12:01:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 27-03-2022 
AMATORI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice started at 11:42:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/03/2022 11:40 


